Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada
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Title

Game Of Thrones
The Walking Dead
Rick And Morty
American Horror Story
Stephen King's IT
Narcos

Big Brother

Suits

Vikings

Pretty Little Liars

Average Demand Expressions®
7,230,026
6,906,527
4,411,196
3,844,078
3,264,636
2,995,694
2,792,253
2,667,718
2,206,337
2,159,991




