Top 10 Overall TV Shows: Canada		
	Title	Average Demand Expressions®
1	Game Of Thrones	7,230,026
2	The Walking Dead	6,906,527
3	Rick And Morty	4,411,196
4	American Horror Story	3,844,078
5	Stephen King's IT	3,264,636
6	Narcos	2,995,694
7	Big Brother	2,792,253
8	Suits	2,667,718
9	Vikings	2,206,337
10	Pretty Little Liars	2,159,991